
NO. REGISTRATION 
NUMBER

STUDENT 
NUMBER

STUDENT NAME CW1/60

1 24/U/16971/EVE 2400716971 MUHAIRWE JUDE 58
2 24/U/0856 2400700856 NABUKENYA JOYCE PATRICIA 58
3 24/U/0965 2400700965 NAKIVUMBI JARIDAH 58
4 24/U/1162 2400701162 NINSIIMA JOAN 58
5 24/U/13830/PS 2400713830 AMANYIRE JOEL 56
6 24/U/15891/EVE 2400715891 KIBIRIGE SHANITAH SHADIAH 56
7 24/U/0595 2400700595 KUSHABA PRAISE 56
8 24/U/0836 2400700836 NABATANZI ELIZABETH B 56
9 24/U/0974 2400700974 NAKYANZI BETTY 56

10 24/U/0824 2400700824 NAAMALA BAHILAH 55
11 24/U/1041 2400701041 NAMUBIRU AKILAT 55
12 24/U/1110 2400701110 NANYONGA TREZA MARIA 55
13 24/U/24963/EVE 2400724963 AKELLO MARY THEREZA 53
14 24/U/0832 2400700832 NABALU PATIENCE 53
15 24/U/18862/PS 2400718862 NANDAWULA ENIDY JOSEPHINE 53
16 24/U/22943 2400722943 NANTALE PATIENCE 53
17 24/U/1177 2400701177 NOELINE MENTHA 53
18 24/U/14424/PS 2400714424 ATWIINE DAPHINE 52
19 24/U/15295/PS 2400715295 KACUBYA TEDDY 52
20 24/U/0840 2400700840 NABBALE BUSHIRAH 51
21 24/U/0140 2400700140 AKANKUNDA JUDITH 50
22 24/U/18887/EVE 2400718887 NANGOBI HASIFAH 50
23 24/U/19151/EVE 2400719151 NASSOLO KAUTHARAH 50
24 24/U/0616 2400700616 KYOMPIIRE TEOPISTA 48
25 24/U/17975/PS 2400717975 NAKAMOGA ANITA LINAH 48
26 24/U/18237/EVE 2400718237 NAKIYEMBA ATWIYAT 48
27 24/U/20471/EVE 2400720471 TUMUSIIME PAUL 48
28 24/U/0077 2400700077 ACEN JOY JANCIE 47
29 24/U/15350/PS 2400715350 KAJUMBA GORRET 47
30 24/U/18191/EVE 2400718191 NAKISAKA RACHEAL 47
31 24/U/1033 2400701033 NAMAYANJA HAULA 47
32 24/U/13689/EVE 2400713689 AKOL EVELYN 45
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33 24/U/13428/PS 2400713428 AINEMBABAZI SHIBAH 44
34 24/U/1187 2400701187 NTEGYEREIZE BETETH 44
35 24/U/18403/EVE 2400718403 NALUYINDA MADRINE 43
36 24/U/15195/EVE 2400715195 ISUKA SHALON 42
37 24/U/17586/EVE 2400717586 NABASIRYE AGNES 42
38 24/U/18284/EVE 2400718284 NAKYEJWE ELIZABETH 42
39 24/U/22912 2400722912 NAMAGEMBE ANISHA 42
40 24/U/18618/EVE 2400718618 NAMPIJJA SHAMIM 42
41 24/U/1202 2400701202 NYAKATO JOLLY 42
42 24/U/13988/EVE 2400713988 ANKUNDA MIRACLE 41
43 24/U/16923/PS 2400716923 MUGIDE MERCY 41
44 24/U/13722/PS 2400713722 AKUMU JULIET WANYAMA 40
45 24/U/19398/PS 2400719398 NIWARINDA RUTH 40
46 24/U/1355 2400701355 SSERUNKUUMA KEVIN 40
47 24/U/25064/EVE 2400725064 KEMBABAZI SHANICE 39
48 24/U/18196/PS 2400718196 NAKISOZI NORAH 39
49 24/U/13396/EVE 2400713396 AINABYONA LINDON DANIEL 38
50 24/U/14765/EVE 2400714765 BIRUNGI VIVIAN 38
51 24/U/15041/PS 2400715041 ERONDA JOHN MUGERE 38
52 24/U/20645/EVE 2400720645 WALUGEMBE MARTIN SYRUS 38
53 24/U/15838/EVE 2400715838 KEMIGISHA BRENDA 37
54 24/U/15863/PS 2400715863 KENYI MARVIN 37
55 24/U/17324/EVE 2400717324 MUTENYO PHILIP 37
56 24/U/0958 2400700958 NAKIRUNDA FLORENCE 37
57 24/U/18729/EVE 2400718729 NAMULI YVETTE 37
58 24/U/14102/PS 2400714102 ARINDA SHEILA 37
59 24/U/14792/PS 2400714792 BIZIMUNGU ABUBAKAR 36
60 24/U/15839/EVE 2400715839 KEMIGISHA RONAH 36
61 24/U/17843/EVE 2400717843 NAIGAGA DAPHINE 36
62 24/U/14296/EVE 2400714296 ATHIENO SUSAN 36
63 24/U/0925 2400700925 NAKAWEESI SUMAYIYAH 35
64 24/U/18208/PS 2400718208 NAKITTO FARIDAH 35
65 24/U/13236/PS 2400713236 ADYERO EDNAH OUMA 34
66 24/U/18902/EVE 2400718902 NANKABIRWA REHEMAH 34
67 24/U/20307/PS 2400720307 SUUBI NILLAH 34
68 24/U/20706/PS 2400720706 WANYANA CELYN KALANZI 34
69 24/U/15417/EVE 2400715417 KALULE JONATHAN 33
70 24/U/25231/PS 2400725231 NASSUUNA DAPHINE KAYEMBA 33
71 24/U/19248/EVE 2400719248 NAYIGA TEDDY 33
72 24/U/18308/PS 2400718308 NALUBEGA LETICIA JENIFFER 32
73 24/U/18459/PS 2400718459 NAMALA MERCY 32
74 24/U/0275 2400700275 ATUGONZA AIDAH JANET 31
75 24/U/15348/PS 2400715348 KAJOBA ELIJAH 31
76 24/U/18273/PS 2400718273 NAKYANZI NABIRAH 31
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77 24/U/19343 2400719343 NICHOLAS KIYAGA MUTEBI 31
78 23/U/09117/PS 2300709117 KASAMI MARK 31
79 24/U/14754/PS 2300714654 NAMPIIMA RUTH 31
80 24/U/18336/PS 2400718336 NALUBWAMA TAMARA 30
81 24/U/19219/PS 2400719219 NATURINDA CYNTHIA 30
82 24/U/20059/EVE 2400720059 SEWANYANA JAVIS 30
83 24/U/14647/EVE 2400714647 BAKIGA IMAM 29
84 23/U/10440/PS 2300710440 KWIZERA MARTINAH 29
85 23/U/13469/PS 2300713469 NAKANWAGI LETICIA 29
86 24/U/18708/EVE 2400718708 NAMUKISA FRIDAH 29
87 24/U/13764/PS 2400713764 ALINDA GIFT 28
88 24/U/14959/EVE 2400714959 CICI JAMES 28
89 24/U/15311/PS 2400715311 KAGGWA ANDREW 28
90 24/U/15771/EVE 2400715771 KAYANGA NICHOLAS 28
91 24/U/16394/PS 2400716394 KYOMUHENDO RACHAEL 28
92 24/U/18227/PS 2400718227 NAKIWALA MARIAM TENDO 28
93 2400713156 ACEN NOLLAH FAITH 27
94 24/U/15247/EVE 2400715247 KABAHIMBA FLORENCE 27
95 24/U/15796/PS 2400715796 KAZIBWE ELIJAH 27
96 24/U/17743/EVE 2400717743 NABYALU VIOLA 27
97 24/U/18125/PS 2400718125 NAKIDDE NABIRAH 27
98 24/U/19431/PS 2400719431 NKURUNZIZA MWIZA PATIENCE 27
99 23/U/10062/EVE 2300710062 KAREN LENIA 27

100 24/U/24376/PS 2400724376 NAIRAH UMAR MEHANJE 26
101 24/U/19554/PS 2400719554 NYAFONO TEDDY 26
102 24/U/17144/PS 2400717144 MULUNGI PENINAH PRECIOUS 25
103 23/U/13415/PS 2300713415 NAKALULE MARGRET 25
104 24/U/22938 2400722938 NANKWANGA AISHA 24
105 24/U/19266/EVE 2400719266 NDAGIRE BETTY ELIZABETH 24
106 24/U/19829/PS 2400719829 OPINIA MERCY LAURA 24
107 24/U/20089/PS 2400720089 SSEBAGGALA DICK IVAN 24
108 23/U/25436/EVE 2300725436 TUSHABOMWE GILLIAN 24
109 24/U/16913/EVE 2400716913 MUGERWA JOEL 23
110 24/U/16379/PS 2400716379 KYOMPAIRE CHRISTINE 22
111 24/U/16774/PS 2400716774 MIREMBE ESTHER 21
112 24/U/16490/EVE 2400716490 LUBOWA NICHOLAS 18
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